120,000 MyCruise Points

•	Companion Fare on a 7 to 8 night Celebrity Cruises Caribbean sailing (minimum available 
oceanview stateroom). Value of companion fare may not exceed twelve hundred dollars  
($1,200 USD value).

12.	125,000 MyCruise Points (choice of one)

•	One thousand two hundred and fifty dollar ($1,250 USD value) Celebrity Cruises onboard credit 
toward onboard purchases i.e. spa, shore excursions, gift shop, bar, etc. (multiple onboard credits 
may be applied to a reservation if earned).

•	One thousand two hundred and fifty dollar ($1,250 USD value) Cruise Vacation Discount off any 
Celebrity Cruises itinerary.

•	5-7 night Royal Caribbean Caribbean sailing for two, excluding Oasis of the Seas® and  
Allure of the Seas® (minimum available oceanview stateroom). Value of cruise vacation fare for

[...]

130,000 MyCruise Points

•	Companion Fare on a 7 night Celebrity Cruises Alaska sailing (minimum available  
oceanview stateroom). Value of companion fare may not exceed thirteen hundred  
dollars ($1,300 USD value).

14.	150,000 MyCruise Points (choice of one)

•	One thousand five hundred dollar ($1,500 USD value) Celebrity Cruises onboard credit toward 
onboard purchases i.e. spa, shore excursions, gift shop, bar, etc. (multiple onboard credits may be 
applied to a reservation if earned).

•	One thousand five hundred dollar ($1,500 USD value) Cruise Vacation Discount off any  
Celebrity Cruises ship or itinerary.

15.	180,000 MyCruise Points

•	Companion Fare on a 7 to 8 night Celebrity Cruises Caribbean sailing (minimum available 
veranda stateroom). Value of companion fare may not exceed eighteen hundred dollars